
These values are not contractual.
Revision date: 2024/07/22

Trophée

Description

Technical speci�cations

Certi�cations

by Clairefontaine commercial@clairefontaine.euTel. +33 3 29 42 42 23 Fax +33 3 29 42 42 22

Applications

Trophée offers you an irreproachable print quality in copier, inkjet and laser.
Its homogenous struture guarantees jam-free running through copiers.

V
er

si
on

 c
ou

lM
5.

M
6

Papiers Couleur

ISO 9001

ISO 14001

ISO 50001

ISO 9706

Rich in a wide range of lightfast colours, Trophée guarantees an irreproachable paper quality. Thanks to its excellent opacity, 
duplex printing is perfect, with the assurance of faithful colour restitution. Its stiffness assures impeccable machine running 
behavior.
100% paper packaging: moisture barrier paper whithout polyethylene film.
Recommended for all black and colour office printing technologies : laser with dry toner, solvent-free inkjet, solid wax ink 
Plain paper setting for inkjet printing. 

Permanence NF ISO 9706

Substance

Thickness

Bulk

Bendtsen roughness

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF EN ISO 534

ISO 8791-2

gsm

µm

ml/min

cm3/g

210

271

1.29

180

160

209

1.31

180

120

157

1.31

180

100

134

1.34

180

80

107

1.34

150


