

Trophée

Papiers **Couleur**

Description

Rich in a wide range of lightfast colours, Trophée guarantees an irreproachable paper quality. Thanks to its excellent opacity, duplex printing is perfect, with the assurance of faithful colour restitution. Its stiffness assures impeccable machine running behavior.

100% paper packaging: moisture barrier paper without polyethylene film.

Recommended for all black and colour office printing technologies : laser with dry toner, solvent-free inkjet, solid wax ink
Plain paper setting for inkjet printing.

Applications

Trophée offers you an irreproachable print quality in copier, inkjet and laser.
Its homogenous structure guarantees jam-free running through copiers.

Technical specifications

Substance	gsm	80	100	120	160	210	NF EN ISO 536
Thickness	µm	107	134	157	209	271	NF EN ISO 534
Bulk	cm³/g	1.34	1.34	1.31	1.31	1.29	NF EN ISO 534
Bendtsen roughness	ml/min	150	180	180	180	180	ISO 8791-2
Permanence							NF ISO 9706

These values are not contractual.

Revision date: 2024/07/22

Certifications



ISO 9001 ✓

ISO 14001 ✓

ISO 50001 ✓

ISO 9706 ✓

Version coullM5.M6